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The 'SUCCESS' Initiative: Executive Steering Committee

Janet Woodruff-Borden [Provost & Senior Vice President for Academic Co-Chair
JohnR. Jones Vice President for Student Affairs Co-Chair
Bradley Barnes Senior Vice Provost for Enrollment & Student Member
Tom Brannan Senior Vice President for Advancement and Member
Paulette P.[Dilworth Vice President for Access and Engagement Member
Chandni |Khadka Project Director of Strategic Initiatives Member
Mary B. [Wallace Assistant Vice President for Student Experience Member
Final Working Group (WG) List
WG 1: Pathways for enrollment growth |Colleges/Schools/Division Email
Eric Ford Co-Chair |Facullty Senate ewford@uab.edu
Kathleen (Stallings Co-Chair [ESS khstall@uab.edu
Amanda |Bosque Member |SOPH
Delores [Carlito Member |Libraries
Amy Chatham Member |CTL
Jesse Keppley Member |INTO UAB
Deborah |[Littleton Member |CAS
Jenny Nguyen Douglas Member |GS
Stacy Rowan Member |Student Affairs
John Shacka Member [HSOM
Jessica Smith Member [CSOB
Annalee |Whitman Member [SON
Alyssa Wyant Member [UAB Online
WG 2: Transfer Students
Andrew |Colson Co-Chair |ESS awcolson@uab.edu
Larrell Wilkinson Co-Chair [SOEHS larrellw@uab.edu
Chris Biga Member |CAS
Nakia Coleman Member [ESS
Sarah Engle Member |ESS
Samantha |Giordano-Mooga Member [SOHP
Meredith [Kahl Member |Student Affairs
Naquela [Kirk Member |Student Affairs
Jesse Lowe Member |IEA
Debbie Morgette Member |Student Affairs
Kamila Perdue Member [Innovative Teaching
Sami Raut Member [CAS
Laura Tull Member [CSOB

WG 3: Student engagement across the undergraduate experience

Jennifer |Griffin Co-Chair (Student Affairs griffinj@uab.edu
Angela Sullivan Co-Chair [SOPH amsulli@uab.edu
Elizabeth |Burns Member |ESS

Kristin Chapleau Member |ESS

Gareth Jones Member |Innovative Teaching

Christophe|Minnix Member [CAS

PatrickJ. |Murphy Member (CSOB

Ana Rodriguez Good Member |A&E

Brooke Walker Member |ESS

Herbert |Wilkerson Member |Student Affairs
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WG 4: Data management

Andrew |Sullivan Co-Chair |SOEng asullivan@uab.edu
Scott Sorenson Co-Chair |UABIT ssorenson@uab.edu
Hilary Carter Member |IEA

Lauren Cotant Member [Student Affairs

Catherine |Danielou Member [CAS

Gregg Janowski Member [SOEng

Peter Jones Member [CAS

Jaret Langston Member |IEA

Patricia Martinez Member [Student Affairs

Greg Pavela Member |SOPH

Lesley Sheek Member |SOEHS

Cynthia  [Terry Member |ESS

Evan Thrailkill Member |[Mkt. & Comm

WG 5: Student marketing and communications

Rosie O'Beirne Co-Chair [Mkt. & Comm robeirne@uab.edu
Parker Woodroof Co-Chair [CSOB woodroof@uab.edu
Jackie Alexander Member |Student Affairs

Amy Atkisson Member |Honors

Eugenia [Boakye Yiadom Member [IEA

Michelle [Cook Member [OOP

Steven Howard Member [SOHP

Mary Lembke Member [SOEHS

Caitlin Norton Member [ESS

Wesley Peterson Member |Student Affairs

WG 6: Retention Awareness

Lindsay |Aycock Co-Chair [ESS aycock@uab.edu
Angela Stowe Co-Chair (Student Affairs amstowe@uab.edu
Neil Adams Member [SOEng

Alex Bushery Member |ESS

Melissa Hawkins Member [CTL

Chris Jones Member [A&E

Sydney Orason Member |Libraries

Shawra Rainer Member [Student Affairs

Lauren Rast Member [CAS

Sarah Smith Member [Honors

Amy Snow Member [ELP

Rita Stewart-Hampton |Member |CSOB

WG 7: Engage, support & empower studen

ts to achieve student health and wellbe

ing

Rebecca [Kennedy Co-Chair [Student Affairs rekenn@uab.edu
Yuliang Zheng Co-Chair [CAS yzheng@uab.edu
Laurence |[Boitet Member [HSOM

Michelle [Henry Member [SOPH

Holly Holliday-Jones Member |A&E

A'dja Jones Member |ESS

Jordin Lane Member [SOHP

Kathleen |Pridgen Member |Student Affairs

Wendy Reed Member |Student Affairs

Michelle |Seidenfaden Member [SOD
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